
COURSE SCHEDULE 2023 

We

ek 

 

Date 
Day From To Topic Lecturer* Venue  

44 11/03/2023 Friday  9:15 12:00 

Registration and course overview, fundamental concepts underlying the 

economics of agricultural policies and international trade in food products/ 
Ricardian Model 

EOS 

Sal R. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

 

45 

11/06/2023 Monday 13:15 16:00 Agricultural economics and food policies in developed and developing countries   SF 

Sal P. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

11/07/2023 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 
Agricultural Economics Policy in EU and the Farm Problem (i.e. CAP, Swedish 

Agricultural policy ) 
SF 

Sal R. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

11/09/2023 Thursday 13:15 16:00 Specific Factors Model & Heckscher-Ohlin Model (CH 3, 4) SF 

Sal T. Ulls 

hus E-

blocket 

46 

11/13/2023 Monday 9:15 12:00 Factor Movement in Agricultural and Food  Production (CH 5) AAH 

Sal Q. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

11/14/2023 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 Agricultural and Food Trade Costs, Economic Integration and International Trade AAH 

Sal Q. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

11/16/2023 Thursday 9:15 12:00 Increasing Returns and Offshoring of agricultural and food products (CH 6, 7) EOS 
Sal P. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

47 

11/20/2023 Monday 9:15 12:00 
Theoretical and analytical methods for assessing agricultural and food policy 

impacts 
EOS 

Sal C213. 

Biocentrum 

11/21/2023 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 Sustainability: Trade, Labour and the Environment (CH 11)  EOS 
Sal R. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

11/23/2023 Thursday 9:15 12:00 
Free Trade Agreements between the EU and countries in North & sub-Saharan 

Africa 
MAL 

Sal R. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

48 11/27/2022 Monday 13:15 16:00 Emerging issues in agricultural policy and food trade EOS 
Sal A132. 

Ulls hus A-

blocket 



11/28/2023 Tuesday 9:15 12:00 Student Project Challenges and Related matters  EOS 
Sal P. Ulls 

hus B-

blocket 

49 

 
12/07/2023 Thursday 9:15 14:00 Student presentations EOS 

Sal U. Ulls 

hus E-

blocket 

50 12/12/2022 Tuesday 13:15 16:00 Review EOS 

Sal U. Ulls 

hus E-

blocket 

2 01/12/2024 Friday  8:00 13:00 Final exam EOS TBD 

7 02/21/2024 Wednesday 12:00 17:00 Re-exam** EOS TBD 

* EOS = Enoch Owusu-Sekyere; SF= Shon Ferguson; AAH = Assem Abu Hatab; Marianne Aringberg Laanatza 
** The venue for Exam and Re-exam will be communicated during the course. 

 

 


